 Series SRP30
            SHIMADEN HYBRID CONTOROLLER
Shimaden, Temperature and Humidity Control Specialists
□ Works as both a high-performance controller and
a high-performance program controller
□ Adopts a large LCD for SRP33 (display area: 77 (W) × 57 mm (H))
□ Improved visibility and expressibility with a large 5-digit and
11-segment display

Input Standard/Rated value Measuring range (Range)
Thermocouple JIS K 0.0–1370.0°C
Input Type Code
Measuring Range
Centigrade (°C) Fahrenheit (°F)
Fu
ll
M
ul
ti
In
p
ut
Th
er
m
oc
ou
p
le
B *1 　    0.0 – 1800.0 °C 0 – 3300 °F
R -50.0 – 1700.0 °C 0 – 3100 °F
S 　    0.0 – 1700.0 °C 0 – 3100 °F
K *2
-200.0 – 400.0 °C -300.0 – 750.0 °F
　    0.0 – 1370.0 °C 0.0 – 2500.0 °F
E *2 -200.0 – 1000.0 °C -300.0 – 1800.0 °F
J *2 -200.0 – 1200.0 °C -320.0 – 2200.0 °F
T *2, 7 -270.0 –   400.0 °C -450.0 – 750.0 °F
N 　    0.0 – 1300.0 °C 0.0 – 2300.0 °F
PL II 　    0.0 – 1300.0 °C 0.0 – 2300.0 °F
PR40-20 *3  0.0 – 1800.0 °C 0 – 3300 °F
WRe5-26 　    0.0 – 2300.0 °C 0 – 4200 °F
U *2, 3 -200.0 –   400.0 °C -300.0 – 750.0 °F
L 　    0.0 –   600.0 °C 0.0 – 1100.0 °F
Kelvin
K *4 10.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin) 10.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin)
AuFe-Cr *5 0.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin) 0.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin)
RTD
Pt100
*7 -200.0 – 850.0 °C -300.0 – 1500.0 °F
-100.00 –  100.00 °C -150.00 – 200.00 °F
-19.999 – 32.000 °C 0.00 – 80.00 °F
-199.99 –   300.00 °C -300.0 – 600.0 °F
JPt100
-200.00 –   500.00 °C -300.0 – 1000.0 °F
-100.00 –   100.00 °C -150.00 – 200.00 °F
-19.999 – 32.000 °C 0.00 – 80.00 °F
-199.99 –   300.00 °C -300.0 – 600.0 °F
Voltage
(mV)